
FBpp0074992 D. mel
Y47G6A_9 C. ele

65,7

ENSCINP00000017003 C. int

65,8

78,6

93,5
ENSDARP00000032941 D. rer

74,2
ENSGMOP00000018513 G. mor

55,4
65,5 ENSGACP00000013974 G. acu

ENSONIP00000014860 O. nil
83,0 ENSTNIP00000012786 T. nig

ENSTRUP00000002295 T. rub
53,9ENSXMAP00000000003 X. mac

ENSORLP00000013179 O. lat
ENSLACP00000007571 L. cha

85,7

62,8

94,4ENSSHAP00000007651 S.har
60,6 ENSMODP00000025291 M. dom

ENSMEUP00000004204 M. eug
ENSTSYP00000003297 T.syr

ENSCHOP00000005582 C. hof
ENSSTOP00000007765 I. tri
ENSSTOP00000023075 I. tri

ENSCPOP00000007051 C. por
ENSAMEP00000013946 A. mel
ENSCAFP00000040743 C. fam

ENSFCAP00000018097 F. cat
58,4ENSPCAP00000005521 P. cap

ENSLAFP00000013650 L. afr
ENSMPUP00000007847 M. pfu

ENSOGAP00000004971 O. gar
ENSBTAP00000053535 B. tau
ENSTTRP00000007621 T. tru
ENSSSCP00000024772 S. scr
ENSVPAP00000009114 V. pac

ENSPVAP00000007915 P. vam
ENSPPYP00000017469 P.abe

ENSNLEP00000016678 N. leu
63,1ENSGGOP00000000262 G. gor
62,0ENSPTRP00000029212 P. tro

ENSP00000382058 H. sap
ENSECAP00000022072 E. cab

ENSSARP00000004872 S. ara
ENSTBEP00000001965 T. bel
ENSOCUP00000009151 O. cun

57,9ENSOPRP00000002217 O. pri
ENSETEP00000006811 E. tel

ENSOANP00000017540 O. ana
63,1ENSCJAP00000049863 C. jac

ENSMMUP00000024959 M. mul
ENSMLUP00000013619 M. luc
ENSDNOP00000003228 D. nov
ENSDORP00000002267 D. ord
ENSMUSP00000035289 M. mus
ENSRNOP00000021804 R. nor

56,0
ENSPSIP00000013153 P. sin

94,7ENSMGAP00000008378 M. gal
ENSGALP00000023565 G. gal

ENSTGUP00000000701 T. gut
ENSDARP00000123396 D. rer

ENSPMAP00000002156 P. mar
ENSXETP00000024160 X. tro

ENSLACP00000015018 L. cha
ENSPSIP00000011874 P. sin

ENSDARP00000010083 D. rer
96,9 ENSTNIP00000005504 T. nig

68,6 ENSONIP00000001834 O. nil
ENSXMAP00000008665 X. mac

ENSGMOP00000019924 G. mor

88,0

ENSTBEP00000012766 T. bel
ENSOANP00000033158 O. ana

ENSLAFP00000023909 L. afr
ENSBTAP00000018472 B. tau
ENSVPAP00000009876 V. pac
ENSP00000358320 H. sap
ENSMPUP00000000806 M. pfu
ENSPPYP00000023678 P. abe
ENSPCAP00000007177 P. cap

ENSGGOP00000011556 G. gor
ENSMODP00000023380 M. dom

ENSTTRP00000016223 T. tru
ENSOCUP00000005377 O. cun

ENSMUSP00000089544 M. mus
ENSRNOP00000028801 R. nor
ENSOPRP00000012103 O. pri

ENSPTRP00000002044 P. tro
ENSOGAP00000000176 O. gar

ENSPVAP00000013633 P. vam
ENSEEUP00000009828 E. eur

ENSSARP00000008642 S. ara
ENSMMUP00000021998 M. mul

ENSETEP00000006832 E. tel
ENSCAFP00000042801 C. fam

ENSDORP00000013409 D. ord
ENSNLEP00000007027 N. leu
ENSSTOP00000012464 I. tri
ENSFCAP00000005015 F. cat
ENSAMEP00000018625 A. mel
ENSTSYP00000000050 T. syr
ENSMLUP00000015433 M. luc

ENSECAP00000013583 E. cab
ENSCJAP00000003931 C. jac
ENSDNOP00000012418 D. nov
ENSSSCP00000007125 S. scr

ENSCPOP00000012132 C. por
ENSSHAP00000022024 S. har

ENSMEUP00000014345 M. eug
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Figure S2


